Biotage® Selekt Family
Advanced Automated Flash Purification Systems
2 Biotage® Selekt Family | © Biotage 2022
HQ – Uppsala, Sweden
Lund, Sweden
Cardi�, UK Oxford, UK
Southampton, UK
New Delhi, India Shanghai, China

15
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Instruments
SEL-2SV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2SW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Single Collection Bed, UV-VIS Detector
SEL-2EV Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended Collection Bed, UV Detector
SEL-2EW Biotage® Selekt, Two Channel, Extended Collection Bed, UV-VIS Detector
SEL-ESV Biotage® Selekt Enkel single channel, single collection bed, UV detector
Software
SEL-SPK Biotage® Spektra Software Package
Accessories
417538SP Cartridge holder 5 g/10 g with O-ring
417539SP Cartridge holder 25 g with O-ring
415343SP Column Holder Sfär 50/100 g
415337SP Column Holder Sfär 200/350 g, 1 pcs.
416301SP 13 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416302SP 16 x 100 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416303SP 16 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416305SP 18 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416306SP 25 x 150 mm RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416307SP 120 mL flask RFID Rack (incl. 3 pcs.)
416230SP 240 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 10 flasks)
416225SP 480 mL flask RFID Rack (holds 8 flasks)
416321SP Biotage® Selekt Secondary Solvent Containment
416410SP Biotage® Selekt Instrument Tray with Solvent Sensor
417501SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel network upgrade kit
417502SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel extended bed upgrade kit
417504SP Biotage® Selekt Enkel RFID upgrade kit